
 

 

 
CALL FOR PAPERS 

August 19-23, 2007 Boston, MA 
“Focus on Biofuels” 

 
Lignocellulosic Biofuels 
Lee Lynd, Thayer School of Engineering, Dartmouth College, 
lee.lynd@dartmouth.edu and Robert Brown, Iowa State 
University, rcbrown@iastate.edu 
 
Biodiesel - Chemistry and Implementation, 
Nicholas Leadbeater, Department of Chemistry, U. 
Connecticut, nicholas.leadbeater@uconn.edu¸ and Richard 
Parnas, Department of Chemical Engineering, U. Connecticut, 
rparnas@mail.ims.uconn.edu 
 
Co-processing of Bio-Oils in Petroleum Refining 
Thierry Chapus, IFP thierry.chapus@ifp.fr 
Colin Schaverien, Shell Global Solutions 
colin.j.schaverien@shell.com 
Paul O’Connor, BIOeCON, paul.oconnor@bio-e-con.com 
 
Renewable Liquid Fuels & Chemicals from Biomass, 
Corey Leclerc, McGill University, corey.leclerc@mcgill.ca 
David Dayton, NREL, David_Dayton@nrel.gov 
John Holladay, PNNL, Holladay, john.holladay@pnl.gov 
Paul O’Connor, BIOeCON, paul.oconnor@bio-e-con.com, 
 
 
January 22, 2007     
Call for papers published in C&E News 
OASYS opens for Abstract and Preprint submission 
April 2, 2007         
OASYS closes to author submission  


